COFFEE

ESPRESSO, AMERICANO, DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE

SELECTION OF TEAS

LIQUEUR COFFEE
IRISH, FRENCH OR BAILEYS COFFEE

DIGESTIFS

LIQUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO LIQUEUR
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
LIMONCELLO LUXARDO LIQUEUR
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR

GRAPPA BIANCA LIS RADRIS
JANNEAU GRAND ARMAGNAC VSOP
CALVADOS BOULARD 4 YEAR OLD
REMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP
HENNESSY COGNAC XO

DESSERT WINES

ELDERTON, BOTRYTIS SEMILLON, RIVERINA,
Australia, 2007, 375ml

TOKAJI NOBLE LATE HARVEST,
FURMINT, Hungary, 2006, 375 ml

CHATEAU PARTARRIEU, SAUTERNES, France, 2007

FORTIFIED WINE

PORT, SANDEMAN, Late Bottled, Portugal, 2005

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the

25ml

£4.
£4.
£4.
£4.

£4.
£5.
£5.
£4.
£10.%

25
25
25
25

25
25
25
75

FROM

FROM

125ml Glass

£8.%°

£5.50

£2.80
£3.7°
£3.%0

£9.°°

ABV.

28%

17%

27%
26.5%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Bottle
£37.%°

£44 .00

£56.%

ABV.
20%

measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof. Wines sold by the
glass are measured at either 125, 175 or 250ml.



DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE £9.%0

Vanilla sauce
2005, Sandeman, Port, £5.50

CHESTNUT MACAROON £7.50

Pistachio ice cream
NV, Prosecco Sant Orsola, £7.00

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE £7.%°

Tonka ice cream
2007, Chéateau Partarrieu, Sauternes, £8.00

SEMIFREDDO £8.%

Vanilla ice cream, coffee granite, Chantilly
NV, Prosecco Sant Orsola, £7.00

FRUIT MINESTRONE £7.°%0

Green apple sorbet
NV, Champagne Louis Dornier, £10.00

RASPBERRY MILLEFEUILLE £8.%°

Vanilla cream
2007, Chateau Partarrieu, Sauternes, £8.00

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBET £5.%°

CHEESE (EACH) £3.7°

Apple and red wine jam, fruit bread
2007/08, Chateau Camarsac, Merlot, T.Lurton, France, £8.50/£12.25

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food
ingredients used, please ask for the manager. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. All prices include VAT.



