

COFFEE		
ESPRESSO, AMERICANO, DOUBLE ESPRESSO	FROM	£2.80
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE	FROM	£3. ⁷⁵
SELECTION OF TEAS	FROM	£3. ⁶⁰
LIQUEUR COFFEE		
IRISH, FRENCH OR BAILEYS COFFEE		£9. ⁵⁰
DIGESTIFS	25ml	ABV.
LTOUEUDC		
LIQUEURS AMARETTO DISARONNO LIQUEUR	£4. ²⁵	28%
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£4. ²⁵	17%
LIMONCELLO LUXARDO LIQUEUR	£4. ²⁵	27%
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR	£4. ²⁵	26.5%
GRAPPA BIANCA LIS RADRÌS	£4. ²⁵	40%
JANNEAU GRAND ARMAGNAC VSOP	£5. ²⁵	40%
CALVADOS BOULARD 4 YEAR OLD	£5. ²⁵	40%
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP HENNESSY COGNAC XO	£4. ⁷⁵ £10. ²⁵	40% 40%
HENNESSY COGNAC XO	£10. ²³	40%
DESSERT WINES		
ELDEDTON, DOTDYTIC CENTULON, DIVEDINA	125ml Glass	Bottle
ELDERTON, BOTRYTIS SEMILLON, RIVERINA, Australia, 2007, 375ml		£37. ⁰⁰
TOKAJI NOBLE LATE HARVEST,		£44. ⁰⁰
FURMINT, Hungary, 2006, 375 ml		2
CHÂTEAU PARTARRIEU, SAUTERNES, France, 2007	£8. ⁰⁰	£56.00
FORTIFIED WINE		ABV.
PORT, SANDEMAN, Late Bottled, Portugal, 2005	£5. ⁵⁰	20%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof. Wines sold by the glass are measured at either 125, 175 or 250ml.



DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ Vanilla sauce 2005, Sandeman, Port, £5.50	£9. ⁵⁰
CHESTNUT MACAROON Pistachio ice cream NV, Prosecco Sant Orsola, £7.00	£7. ⁵⁰
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Tonka ice cream 2007, Château Partarrieu, Sauternes, £8.00	£7. ⁰⁰
SEMIFREDDO Vanilla ice cream, coffee granite, Chantilly NV, Prosecco Sant Orsola, £7.00	£8. ⁰⁰
FRUIT MINESTRONE Green apple sorbet NV, Champagne Louis Dornier, £10.00	£7. ⁰⁰
RASPBERRY MILLEFEUILLE Vanilla cream 2007, Château Partarrieu, Sauternes, £8.00	£8. ⁵⁰
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBET	£5. ⁵⁰
CHEESE (EACH) Apple and red wine jam, fruit bread 2007/08, Château Camarsac, Merlot, T.Lurton, France, £8.50/£12.25	£3. ⁷⁵

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask for the manager. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.